
Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Sanchez Martinez Juan Miguel

P/A/C: MUR - Murcia
1A

B M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

1 8 M 8 8 0 0

2 10 5 15 23 0 1

3 8 5 13 36 0 0

4 10 8 18 54 0 1

5 10 8 18 72 0 1

6 10 8 18 90 0 1

7 11 8 19 109 1 0

8 10 5 15 124 0 1

9 10 8 18 142 0 1

10 8 8 16 158 0 0

11 5 5 10 168 0 0

12 10 5 15 183 0 1

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

13 8 5 13 196 0 0

14 8 8 16 212 0 0

15 8 8 16 228 0 0

16 8 M 8 236 0 0

17 11 8 19 255 1 0

18 10 10 20 275 0 2

19 5 5 10 285 0 0

20 8 8 16 301 0 0

21 11 10 21 322 1 1

22 10 8 18 340 0 1

23 5 M 5 345 0 0

24 8 8 16 361 0 0

Total 361 3 11

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Miguel Olmedo Juan Antonio

P/A/C: CLM - Castilla La Mancha
1B

B M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

1 10 M 10 10 0 1

2 10 8 18 28 0 1

3 10 8 18 46 0 1

4 11 8 19 65 1 0

5 10 10 20 85 0 2

6 11 8 19 104 1 0

7 M M 0 104 0 0

8 5 5 10 114 0 0

9 11 8 19 133 1 0

10 10 5 15 148 0 1

11 8 5 13 161 0 0

12 11 5 16 177 1 0

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

13 8 5 13 190 0 0

14 10 8 18 208 0 1

15 11 8 19 227 1 0

16 8 5 13 240 0 0

17 10 8 18 258 0 1

18 10 8 18 276 0 1

19 10 5 15 291 0 1

20 5 5 10 301 0 0

21 8 5 13 314 0 0

22 8 8 16 330 0 0

23 8 8 16 346 0 0

24 8 5 13 359 0 0

Total 359 5 10

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Ibañez Del Saz Juan Jose

P/A/C: MAD - Madrid
1C

B M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

1 10 10 20 20 0 2

2 10 8 18 38 0 1

3 10 5 15 53 0 1

4 8 8 16 69 0 0

5 10 8 18 87 0 1

6 10 5 15 102 0 1

7 8 8 16 118 0 0

8 8 8 16 134 0 0

9 11 10 21 155 1 1

10 8 5 13 168 0 0

11 8 5 13 181 0 0

12 8 8 16 197 0 0

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

13 8 8 16 213 0 0

14 8 8 16 229 0 0

15 8 8 16 245 0 0

16 10 10 20 265 0 2

17 11 8 19 284 1 0

18 10 10 20 304 0 2

19 10 8 18 322 0 1

20 11 8 19 341 1 0

21 11 8 19 360 1 0

22 10 8 18 378 0 1

23 10 8 18 396 0 1

24 10 10 20 416 0 2

Total 416 4 16

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Soneira Muiño Santiago

P/A/C: GAL - Galicia
1D

B M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

1 5 5 10 10 0 0

2 11 10 21 31 1 1

3 10 5 15 46 0 1

4 10 5 15 61 0 1

5 10 5 15 76 0 1

6 10 10 20 96 0 2

7 11 10 21 117 1 1

8 8 8 16 133 0 0

9 11 8 19 152 1 0

10 8 5 13 165 0 0

11 10 8 18 183 0 1

12 10 8 18 201 0 1

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

13 10 10 20 221 0 2

14 10 8 18 239 0 1

15 10 5 15 254 0 1

16 11 8 19 273 1 0

17 11 5 16 289 1 0

18 10 10 20 309 0 2

19 10 5 15 324 0 1

20 8 M 8 332 0 0

21 8 8 16 348 0 0

22 5 5 10 358 0 0

23 8 8 16 374 0 0

24 11 8 19 393 1 0

Total 393 6 16

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Ruscher Bernd

P/A/C: MUR - Murcia
2A

B M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

2 10 8 18 18 0 1

3 8 8 16 34 0 0

4 8 5 13 47 0 0

5 11 8 19 66 1 0

6 10 5 15 81 0 1

7 10 8 18 99 0 1

8 5 5 10 109 0 0

9 8 5 13 122 0 0

10 10 8 18 140 0 1

11 10 10 20 160 0 2

12 8 5 13 173 0 0

13 10 5 15 188 0 1

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

14 11 5 16 204 1 0

15 10 8 18 222 0 1

16 10 8 18 240 0 1

17 8 5 13 253 0 0

18 8 8 16 269 0 0

19 11 5 16 285 1 0

20 8 5 13 298 0 0

21 8 8 16 314 0 0

22 8 8 16 330 0 0

23 10 8 18 348 0 1

24 11 10 21 369 1 1

1 10 5 15 384 0 1

Total 384 4 12

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: García Fuertes Rubén

P/A/C: CLM - Castilla La Mancha
2B

B M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

2 8 5 13 13 0 0

3 5 5 10 23 0 0

4 8 5 13 36 0 0

5 8 8 16 52 0 0

6 8 5 13 65 0 0

7 5 M 5 70 0 0

8 10 5 15 85 0 1

9 8 5 13 98 0 0

10 11 8 19 117 1 0

11 5 5 10 127 0 0

12 10 5 15 142 0 1

13 8 8 16 158 0 0

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

14 8 5 13 171 0 0

15 5 5 10 181 0 0

16 8 5 13 194 0 0

17 11 5 16 210 1 0

18 8 8 16 226 0 0

19 8 5 13 239 0 0

20 10 8 18 257 0 1

21 8 5 13 270 0 0

22 10 5 15 285 0 1

23 8 5 13 298 0 0

24 10 M 10 308 0 1

1 8 5 13 321 0 0

Total 321 2 5

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Gonzalez Alfonso Jose Antonio

P/A/C: MAD - Madrid
2C

B M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

2 8 M 8 8 0 0

3 8 M 8 16 0 0

4 11 8 19 35 1 0

5 11 8 19 54 1 0

6 8 5 13 67 0 0

7 M M 0 67 0 0

8 M M 0 67 0 0

9 5 5 10 77 0 0

10 5 5 10 87 0 0

11 8 8 16 103 0 0

12 5 5 10 113 0 0

13 8 5 13 126 0 0

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

14 10 10 20 146 0 2

15 8 5 13 159 0 0

16 5 5 10 169 0 0

17 8 5 13 182 0 0

18 8 8 16 198 0 0

19 8 5 13 211 0 0

20 8 8 16 227 0 0

21 8 5 13 240 0 0

22 11 M 11 251 1 0

23 11 5 16 267 1 0

24 11 8 19 286 1 0

1 10 5 15 301 0 1

Total 301 5 3

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Suarez Gonzalez Luis Miguel

P/A/C: GAL - Galicia
2D

B M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

2 10 8 18 18 0 1

3 10 10 20 38 0 2

4 8 5 13 51 0 0

5 11 5 16 67 1 0

6 10 5 15 82 0 1

7 11 10 21 103 1 1

8 8 5 13 116 0 0

9 8 8 16 132 0 0

10 10 5 15 147 0 1

11 8 5 13 160 0 0

12 8 8 16 176 0 0

13 5 5 10 186 0 0

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

14 10 8 18 204 0 1

15 5 5 10 214 0 0

16 5 5 10 224 0 0

17 11 8 19 243 1 0

18 10 8 18 261 0 1

19 8 M 8 269 0 0

20 10 8 18 287 0 1

21 8 8 16 303 0 0

22 10 10 20 323 0 2

23 11 5 16 339 1 0

24 8 8 16 355 0 0

1 8 5 13 368 0 0

Total 368 4 11

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Martinez Rubio Juan Antonio

P/A/C: MUR - Murcia
3A

B M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

3 5 5 10 10 0 0

4 8 8 16 26 0 0

5 5 M 5 31 0 0

6 10 8 18 49 0 1

7 5 M 5 54 0 0

8 10 M 10 64 0 1

9 8 5 13 77 0 0

10 8 5 13 90 0 0

11 10 5 15 105 0 1

12 8 M 8 113 0 0

13 M M 0 113 0 0

14 11 10 21 134 1 1

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

15 5 5 10 144 0 0

16 10 8 18 162 0 1

17 10 5 15 177 0 1

18 8 8 16 193 0 0

19 5 5 10 203 0 0

20 5 5 10 213 0 0

21 11 5 16 229 1 0

22 10 8 18 247 0 1

23 5 5 10 257 0 0

24 8 8 16 273 0 0

1 8 5 13 286 0 0

2 10 8 18 304 0 1

Total 304 2 8

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Mora Miguel Higinio

P/A/C: CLM - Castilla La Mancha
3B

B M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

3 8 M 8 8 0 0

4 8 5 13 21 0 0

5 8 8 16 37 0 0

6 11 8 19 56 1 0

7 5 M 5 61 0 0

8 5 5 10 71 0 0

9 11 5 16 87 1 0

10 5 5 10 97 0 0

11 8 5 13 110 0 0

12 8 5 13 123 0 0

13 8 8 16 139 0 0

14 10 5 15 154 0 1

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

15 11 8 19 173 1 0

16 10 5 15 188 0 1

17 11 M 11 199 1 0

18 5 M 5 204 0 0

19 8 5 13 217 0 0

20 8 8 16 233 0 0

21 10 M 10 243 0 1

22 10 5 15 258 0 1

23 5 5 10 268 0 0

24 10 8 18 286 0 1

1 8 M 8 294 0 0

2 10 5 15 309 0 1

Total 309 4 6

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Martín Vicente Adolfo

P/A/C: MAD - Madrid
3C

B M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

3 M M 0 0 0 0

4 8 M 8 8 0 0

5 10 5 15 23 0 1

6 5 5 10 33 0 0

7 5 5 10 43 0 0

8 5 5 10 53 0 0

9 5 5 10 63 0 0

10 11 5 16 79 1 0

11 5 5 10 89 0 0

12 5 5 10 99 0 0

13 5 5 10 109 0 0

14 8 8 16 125 0 0

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

15 8 8 16 141 0 0

16 5 5 10 151 0 0

17 11 5 16 167 1 0

18 8 8 16 183 0 0

19 8 5 13 196 0 0

20 10 5 15 211 0 1

21 11 10 21 232 1 1

22 5 M 5 237 0 0

23 5 5 10 247 0 0

24 5 5 10 257 0 0

1 8 5 13 270 0 0

2 5 M 5 275 0 0

Total 275 3 3

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Costal Giraldez Manuel

P/A/C: GAL - Galicia
3D

B M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

3 11 8 19 19 1 0

4 8 8 16 35 0 0

5 10 8 18 53 0 1

6 8 8 16 69 0 0

7 10 5 15 84 0 1

8 10 8 18 102 0 1

9 10 10 20 122 0 2

10 5 5 10 132 0 0

11 11 8 19 151 1 0

12 11 8 19 170 1 0

13 8 M 8 178 0 0

14 11 8 19 197 1 0

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

15 8 8 16 213 0 0

16 10 8 18 231 0 1

17 10 8 18 249 0 1

18 10 8 18 267 0 1

19 11 5 16 283 1 0

20 8 8 16 299 0 0

21 10 10 20 319 0 2

22 8 5 13 332 0 0

23 5 5 10 342 0 0

24 8 5 13 355 0 0

1 10 10 20 375 0 2

2 8 M 8 383 0 0

Total 383 5 12

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Gomez Carrillo Diego

P/A/C: MUR - Murcia
4A

B M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

4 8 5 13 13 0 0

5 5 5 10 23 0 0

6 8 8 16 39 0 0

7 11 M 11 50 1 0

8 8 8 16 66 0 0

9 10 10 20 86 0 2

10 8 5 13 99 0 0

11 10 5 15 114 0 1

12 8 5 13 127 0 0

13 10 8 18 145 0 1

14 10 8 18 163 0 1

15 8 5 13 176 0 0

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

16 11 10 21 197 1 1

17 11 10 21 218 1 1

18 10 8 18 236 0 1

19 11 10 21 257 1 1

20 11 10 21 278 1 1

21 8 5 13 291 0 0

22 10 8 18 309 0 1

23 8 8 16 325 0 0

24 8 8 16 341 0 0

1 11 10 21 362 1 1

2 11 5 16 378 1 0

3 10 8 18 396 0 1

Total 396 7 13

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Tirado Ortiz Francisco Javier

P/A/C: VAL - Valencia
4B

B M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

4 11 8 19 19 1 0

5 10 5 15 34 0 1

6 10 8 18 52 0 1

7 11 8 19 71 1 0

8 10 8 18 89 0 1

9 10 5 15 104 0 1

10 10 8 18 122 0 1

11 10 8 18 140 0 1

12 8 5 13 153 0 0

13 10 8 18 171 0 1

14 11 8 19 190 1 0

15 8 5 13 203 0 0

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

16 8 8 16 219 0 0

17 8 8 16 235 0 0

18 8 8 16 251 0 0

19 8 M 8 259 0 0

20 8 8 16 275 0 0

21 10 5 15 290 0 1

22 10 5 15 305 0 1

23 8 5 13 318 0 0

24 8 8 16 334 0 0

1 10 8 18 352 0 1

2 10 8 18 370 0 1

3 8 M 8 378 0 0

Total 378 3 11

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Campos Calero Juan Jose

P/A/C: MAD - Madrid
4C

B M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

4 8 5 13 13 0 0

5 10 5 15 28 0 1

6 5 M 5 33 0 0

7 M M 0 33 0 0

8 8 M 8 41 0 0

9 5 5 10 51 0 0

10 5 5 10 61 0 0

11 10 5 15 76 0 1

12 5 5 10 86 0 0

13 8 M 8 94 0 0

14 10 5 15 109 0 1

15 8 5 13 122 0 0

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

16 5 5 10 132 0 0

17 5 M 5 137 0 0

18 8 5 13 150 0 0

19 5 M 5 155 0 0

20 5 5 10 165 0 0

21 10 8 18 183 0 1

22 8 8 16 199 0 0

23 5 M 5 204 0 0

24 8 8 16 220 0 0

1 5 5 10 230 0 0

2 5 M 5 235 0 0

3 5 M 5 240 0 0

Total 240 0 4

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Ruda Serrano Rafael

P/A/C: NAV - Navarra
4D

B M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

4 11 8 19 19 1 0

5 8 5 13 32 0 0

6 10 5 15 47 0 1

7 8 8 16 63 0 0

8 5 5 10 73 0 0

9 11 5 16 89 1 0

10 10 5 15 104 0 1

11 5 5 10 114 0 0

12 8 5 13 127 0 0

13 5 5 10 137 0 0

14 8 8 16 153 0 0

15 8 8 16 169 0 0

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

16 8 5 13 182 0 0

17 10 M 10 192 0 1

18 10 5 15 207 0 1

19 11 M 11 218 1 0

20 8 5 13 231 0 0

21 5 5 10 241 0 0

22 8 5 13 254 0 0

23 10 M 10 264 0 1

24 8 8 16 280 0 0

1 11 10 21 301 1 1

2 8 5 13 314 0 0

3 8 8 16 330 0 0

Total 330 4 6

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Ramiro Blanco Fernando

P/A/C: MUR - Murcia
5A

B M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

5 8 5 13 13 0 0

6 8 5 13 26 0 0

7 5 5 10 36 0 0

8 5 5 10 46 0 0

9 8 5 13 59 0 0

10 11 8 19 78 1 0

11 10 8 18 96 0 1

12 M M 0 96 0 0

13 10 5 15 111 0 1

14 8 8 16 127 0 0

15 11 8 19 146 1 0

16 8 8 16 162 0 0

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

17 10 8 18 180 0 1

18 11 10 21 201 1 1

19 5 5 10 211 0 0

20 8 8 16 227 0 0

21 8 8 16 243 0 0

22 5 5 10 253 0 0

23 5 5 10 263 0 0

24 8 8 16 279 0 0

1 8 5 13 292 0 0

2 5 5 10 302 0 0

3 8 M 8 310 0 0

4 8 5 13 323 0 0

Total 323 3 4

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Rodriguez Vivas Antonio

P/A/C: VAL - Valencia
5B

B M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

5 8 8 16 16 0 0

6 11 8 19 35 1 0

7 10 10 20 55 0 2

8 8 5 13 68 0 0

9 10 10 20 88 0 2

10 5 5 10 98 0 0

11 8 5 13 111 0 0

12 11 10 21 132 1 1

13 10 5 15 147 0 1

14 10 5 15 162 0 1

15 8 5 13 175 0 0

16 11 10 21 196 1 1

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

17 10 8 18 214 0 1

18 11 8 19 233 1 0

19 10 5 15 248 0 1

20 11 10 21 269 1 1

21 8 5 13 282 0 0

22 8 8 16 298 0 0

23 8 8 16 314 0 0

24 11 8 19 333 1 0

1 8 M 8 341 0 0

2 8 8 16 357 0 0

3 8 8 16 373 0 0

4 8 5 13 386 0 0

Total 386 6 11

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Mata Arranz Antonio

P/A/C: MAD - Madrid
5C

B M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

5 8 8 16 16 0 0

6 10 10 20 36 0 2

7 10 5 15 51 0 1

8 8 5 13 64 0 0

9 5 5 10 74 0 0

10 8 5 13 87 0 0

11 8 8 16 103 0 0

12 8 5 13 116 0 0

13 5 5 10 126 0 0

14 8 5 13 139 0 0

15 8 8 16 155 0 0

16 10 5 15 170 0 1

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

17 8 8 16 186 0 0

18 8 5 13 199 0 0

19 8 8 16 215 0 0

20 8 5 13 228 0 0

21 10 5 15 243 0 1

22 8 8 16 259 0 0

23 10 M 10 269 0 1

24 5 M 5 274 0 0

1 8 5 13 287 0 0

2 8 5 13 300 0 0

3 5 M 5 305 0 0

4 11 8 19 324 1 0

Total 324 1 6

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: García Fernández Julio Manuel

P/A/C: AST - Asturias
5D

B M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

5 8 8 16 16 0 0

6 8 5 13 29 0 0

7 8 M 8 37 0 0

8 5 M 5 42 0 0

9 10 5 15 57 0 1

10 5 5 10 67 0 0

11 5 5 10 77 0 0

12 8 M 8 85 0 0

13 8 M 8 93 0 0

14 11 M 11 104 1 0

15 M M 0 104 0 0

16 M M 0 104 0 0

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

17 5 M 5 109 0 0

18 5 M 5 114 0 0

19 5 M 5 119 0 0

20 8 5 13 132 0 0

21 8 5 13 145 0 0

22 11 M 11 156 1 0

23 8 M 8 164 0 0

24 5 5 10 174 0 0

1 5 5 10 184 0 0

2 M M 0 184 0 0

3 5 M 5 189 0 0

4 11 5 16 205 1 0

Total 205 3 1

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Cervellon Esteruelas Ramon

P/A/C: CAT - Cataluña
6A

B M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

6 8 5 13 13 0 0

7 11 5 16 29 1 0

8 5 5 10 39 0 0

9 M M 0 39 0 0

10 8 5 13 52 0 0

11 8 5 13 65 0 0

12 10 8 18 83 0 1

13 10 5 15 98 0 1

14 11 8 19 117 1 0

15 8 5 13 130 0 0

16 8 5 13 143 0 0

17 5 5 10 153 0 0

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

18 5 M 5 158 0 0

19 8 5 13 171 0 0

20 10 M 10 181 0 1

21 8 5 13 194 0 0

22 8 8 16 210 0 0

23 5 M 5 215 0 0

24 8 8 16 231 0 0

1 8 M 8 239 0 0

2 10 8 18 257 0 1

3 10 8 18 275 0 1

4 8 8 16 291 0 0

5 10 8 18 309 0 1

Total 309 2 6

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Gonzalez Navarro Javier

P/A/C: CLE - Castilla y León
6B

B M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

6 10 10 20 20 0 2

7 10 5 15 35 0 1

8 8 5 13 48 0 0

9 10 5 15 63 0 1

10 10 5 15 78 0 1

11 8 5 13 91 0 0

12 8 M 8 99 0 0

13 10 5 15 114 0 1

14 10 8 18 132 0 1

15 11 8 19 151 1 0

16 10 8 18 169 0 1

17 8 8 16 185 0 0

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

18 10 10 20 205 0 2

19 5 5 10 215 0 0

20 5 5 10 225 0 0

21 8 5 13 238 0 0

22 10 8 18 256 0 1

23 8 5 13 269 0 0

24 10 5 15 284 0 1

1 8 5 13 297 0 0

2 8 8 16 313 0 0

3 5 M 5 318 0 0

4 11 10 21 339 1 1

5 8 5 13 352 0 0

Total 352 2 13

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Teva Sánchez Alberto

P/A/C: AND - Andalucía
6C

B M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

6 10 5 15 15 0 1

7 11 M 11 26 1 0

8 5 5 10 36 0 0

9 5 M 5 41 0 0

10 5 5 10 51 0 0

11 5 5 10 61 0 0

12 8 M 8 69 0 0

13 10 8 18 87 0 1

14 8 5 13 100 0 0

15 10 8 18 118 0 1

16 8 5 13 131 0 0

17 8 5 13 144 0 0

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

18 10 8 18 162 0 1

19 11 5 16 178 1 0

20 8 8 16 194 0 0

21 8 5 13 207 0 0

22 5 5 10 217 0 0

23 8 M 8 225 0 0

24 10 8 18 243 0 1

1 8 5 13 256 0 0

2 10 5 15 271 0 1

3 8 5 13 284 0 0

4 8 8 16 300 0 0

5 8 8 16 316 0 0

Total 316 2 6

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Alvarez Andres Juan Pedro

P/A/C: BAL - Baleares
6D

B M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

6 11 10 21 21 1 1

7 5 5 10 31 0 0

8 5 5 10 41 0 0

9 8 8 16 57 0 0

10 10 8 18 75 0 1

11 8 5 13 88 0 0

12 10 10 20 108 0 2

13 11 8 19 127 1 0

14 11 8 19 146 1 0

15 10 5 15 161 0 1

16 10 5 15 176 0 1

17 10 8 18 194 0 1

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

18 10 10 20 214 0 2

19 10 10 20 234 0 2

20 11 8 19 253 1 0

21 8 8 16 269 0 0

22 10 5 15 284 0 1

23 8 5 13 297 0 0

24 8 8 16 313 0 0

1 10 8 18 331 0 1

2 8 5 13 344 0 0

3 8 5 13 357 0 0

4 11 10 21 378 1 1

5 11 8 19 397 1 0

Total 397 6 14

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Montilla Delgado Miguel Angel

P/A/C: MAD - Madrid
7A

C M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

7 8 5 13 13 0 0

8 10 M 10 23 0 1

9 10 8 18 41 0 1

10 10 8 18 59 0 1

11 10 10 20 79 0 2

12 11 10 21 100 1 1

13 10 10 20 120 0 2

14 10 10 20 140 0 2

15 11 10 21 161 1 1

16 10 10 20 181 0 2

17 11 10 21 202 1 1

18 11 5 16 218 1 0

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

19 10 10 20 238 0 2

20 10 8 18 256 0 1

21 11 11 22 278 2 0

22 11 10 21 299 1 1

23 10 10 20 319 0 2

24 11 10 21 340 1 1

1 11 8 19 359 1 0

2 10 10 20 379 0 2

3 11 10 21 400 1 1

4 11 11 22 422 2 0

5 11 10 21 443 1 1

6 11 11 22 465 2 0

Total 465 15 25

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Albalat Rubio Fernando

P/A/C: VAL - Valencia
7B

C M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

7 10 8 18 18 0 1

8 11 11 22 40 2 0

9 8 M 8 48 0 0

10 11 8 19 67 1 0

11 10 10 20 87 0 2

12 11 10 21 108 1 1

13 11 8 19 127 1 0

14 10 10 20 147 0 2

15 10 8 18 165 0 1

16 10 8 18 183 0 1

17 10 10 20 203 0 2

18 11 10 21 224 1 1

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

19 10 8 18 242 0 1

20 11 10 21 263 1 1

21 11 8 19 282 1 0

22 10 10 20 302 0 2

23 11 10 21 323 1 1

24 10 10 20 343 0 2

1 10 10 20 363 0 2

2 11 11 22 385 2 0

3 11 10 21 406 1 1

4 11 10 21 427 1 1

5 10 10 20 447 0 2

6 11 11 22 469 2 0

Total 469 15 24

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Teixeira Martins Carolino Augusto

P/A/C: CLE - Castilla y León
7C

C M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

7 10 5 15 15 0 1

8 8 5 13 28 0 0

9 5 M 5 33 0 0

10 11 8 19 52 1 0

11 10 10 20 72 0 2

12 10 8 18 90 0 1

13 11 8 19 109 1 0

14 11 10 21 130 1 1

15 10 5 15 145 0 1

16 5 5 10 155 0 0

17 10 10 20 175 0 2

18 11 8 19 194 1 0

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

19 5 5 10 204 0 0

20 11 8 19 223 1 0

21 10 10 20 243 0 2

22 10 8 18 261 0 1

23 10 5 15 276 0 1

24 10 10 20 296 0 2

1 10 10 20 316 0 2

2 10 8 18 334 0 1

3 11 11 22 356 2 0

4 11 11 22 378 2 0

5 8 8 16 394 0 0

6 10 10 20 414 0 2

Total 414 9 19

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Gasca Torrealba Eduardo Pavel

P/A/C: NAV - Navarra
7D

C M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

7 10 10 20 20 0 2

8 10 8 18 38 0 1

9 10 8 18 56 0 1

10 11 8 19 75 1 0

11 10 10 20 95 0 2

12 11 10 21 116 1 1

13 11 10 21 137 1 1

14 11 11 22 159 2 0

15 11 11 22 181 2 0

16 10 8 18 199 0 1

17 11 11 22 221 2 0

18 11 11 22 243 2 0

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

19 11 8 19 262 1 0

20 11 10 21 283 1 1

21 10 10 20 303 0 2

22 10 8 18 321 0 1

23 10 10 20 341 0 2

24 11 10 21 362 1 1

1 11 8 19 381 1 0

2 10 8 18 399 0 1

3 10 10 20 419 0 2

4 11 10 21 440 1 1

5 11 10 21 461 1 1

6 11 11 22 483 2 0

Total 483 19 21

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Arroyo Saavedra Juan Jose

P/A/C: MAD - Madrid
8A

C M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

8 11 5 16 16 1 0

9 8 8 16 32 0 0

10 11 5 16 48 1 0

11 10 10 20 68 0 2

12 8 5 13 81 0 0

13 10 8 18 99 0 1

14 10 8 18 117 0 1

15 8 5 13 130 0 0

16 11 10 21 151 1 1

17 10 8 18 169 0 1

18 8 8 16 185 0 0

19 5 5 10 195 0 0

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

20 10 8 18 213 0 1

21 10 10 20 233 0 2

22 11 10 21 254 1 1

23 8 5 13 267 0 0

24 11 10 21 288 1 1

1 8 5 13 301 0 0

2 11 10 21 322 1 1

3 11 8 19 341 1 0

4 11 10 21 362 1 1

5 11 10 21 383 1 1

6 11 10 21 404 1 1

7 8 8 16 420 0 0

Total 420 10 15

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Barrafon Villanueva Juan

P/A/C: VAL - Valencia
8B

C M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

8 10 10 20 20 0 2

9 11 8 19 39 1 0

10 11 8 19 58 1 0

11 10 8 18 76 0 1

12 10 8 18 94 0 1

13 10 8 18 112 0 1

14 10 8 18 130 0 1

15 11 10 21 151 1 1

16 11 11 22 173 2 0

17 10 8 18 191 0 1

18 10 8 18 209 0 1

19 10 10 20 229 0 2

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

20 10 8 18 247 0 1

21 10 8 18 265 0 1

22 11 11 22 287 2 0

23 8 8 16 303 0 0

24 11 10 21 324 1 1

1 10 10 20 344 0 2

2 10 10 20 364 0 2

3 11 8 19 383 1 0

4 11 8 19 402 1 0

5 10 8 18 420 0 1

6 11 11 22 442 2 0

7 11 10 21 463 1 1

Total 463 13 20

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Martinez Fernandez Eulogio

P/A/C: CLE - Castilla y León
8C

C M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

8 11 10 21 21 1 1

9 10 10 20 41 0 2

10 8 8 16 57 0 0

11 8 8 16 73 0 0

12 10 8 18 91 0 1

13 11 10 21 112 1 1

14 11 10 21 133 1 1

15 11 10 21 154 1 1

16 10 10 20 174 0 2

17 10 8 18 192 0 1

18 11 8 19 211 1 0

19 10 5 15 226 0 1

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

20 10 8 18 244 0 1

21 10 8 18 262 0 1

22 11 10 21 283 1 1

23 10 10 20 303 0 2

24 11 10 21 324 1 1

1 10 10 20 344 0 2

2 10 10 20 364 0 2

3 10 10 20 384 0 2

4 11 8 19 403 1 0

5 11 10 21 424 1 1

6 11 11 22 446 2 0

7 8 8 16 462 0 0

Total 462 11 24

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Garrido Lasheras Pedro Jose

P/A/C: NAV - Navarra
8D

C M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

8 10 10 20 20 0 2

9 11 10 21 41 1 1

10 11 10 21 62 1 1

11 10 8 18 80 0 1

12 11 10 21 101 1 1

13 11 8 19 120 1 0

14 11 8 19 139 1 0

15 11 8 19 158 1 0

16 11 10 21 179 1 1

17 11 10 21 200 1 1

18 11 8 19 219 1 0

19 8 5 13 232 0 0

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

20 10 8 18 250 0 1

21 11 8 19 269 1 0

22 11 10 21 290 1 1

23 11 11 22 312 2 0

24 11 10 21 333 1 1

1 8 5 13 346 0 0

2 11 10 21 367 1 1

3 10 10 20 387 0 2

4 11 11 22 409 2 0

5 11 10 21 430 1 1

6 10 10 20 450 0 2

7 10 10 20 470 0 2

Total 470 18 19

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: De La Cruz Gutierrez Sergio

P/A/C: MAD - Madrid
9A

C M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

9 11 11 22 22 2 0

10 10 8 18 40 0 1

11 10 8 18 58 0 1

12 8 8 16 74 0 0

13 10 8 18 92 0 1

14 11 10 21 113 1 1

15 11 10 21 134 1 1

16 11 11 22 156 2 0

17 11 11 22 178 2 0

18 11 8 19 197 1 0

19 11 10 21 218 1 1

20 10 8 18 236 0 1

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

21 11 10 21 257 1 1

22 11 10 21 278 1 1

23 10 8 18 296 0 1

24 11 10 21 317 1 1

1 11 5 16 333 1 0

2 11 8 19 352 1 0

3 8 8 16 368 0 0

4 11 8 19 387 1 0

5 10 10 20 407 0 2

6 11 10 21 428 1 1

7 10 10 20 448 0 2

8 11 8 19 467 1 0

Total 467 18 16

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Murria Villalba Vicente

P/A/C: VAL - Valencia
9B

C M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

9 8 8 16 16 0 0

10 11 8 19 35 1 0

11 10 8 18 53 0 1

12 10 8 18 71 0 1

13 11 8 19 90 1 0

14 10 10 20 110 0 2

15 8 8 16 126 0 0

16 10 10 20 146 0 2

17 11 8 19 165 1 0

18 11 10 21 186 1 1

19 10 8 18 204 0 1

20 10 10 20 224 0 2

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

21 11 11 22 246 2 0

22 10 10 20 266 0 2

23 10 5 15 281 0 1

24 11 10 21 302 1 1

1 11 10 21 323 1 1

2 11 10 21 344 1 1

3 8 8 16 360 0 0

4 11 11 22 382 2 0

5 11 10 21 403 1 1

6 11 10 21 424 1 1

7 10 10 20 444 0 2

8 11 11 22 466 2 0

Total 466 15 20

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Vazquez Sanchez Manuel Joaquin

P/A/C: CLE - Castilla y León
9C

C M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

9 11 8 19 19 1 0

10 11 11 22 41 2 0

11 10 8 18 59 0 1

12 8 5 13 72 0 0

13 11 10 21 93 1 1

14 10 10 20 113 0 2

15 11 10 21 134 1 1

16 10 10 20 154 0 2

17 8 8 16 170 0 0

18 11 8 19 189 1 0

19 11 10 21 210 1 1

20 10 8 18 228 0 1

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

21 10 8 18 246 0 1

22 11 10 21 267 1 1

23 11 11 22 289 2 0

24 10 10 20 309 0 2

1 10 10 20 329 0 2

2 10 10 20 349 0 2

3 10 10 20 369 0 2

4 11 11 22 391 2 0

5 11 10 21 412 1 1

6 11 10 21 433 1 1

7 11 10 21 454 1 1

8 11 10 21 475 1 1

Total 475 16 23

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Dominguez Rubio Jorge

P/A/C: NAV - Navarra
9D

C M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

9 8 8 16 16 0 0

10 11 10 21 37 1 1

11 10 10 20 57 0 2

12 11 10 21 78 1 1

13 10 10 20 98 0 2

14 11 10 21 119 1 1

15 11 11 22 141 2 0

16 11 10 21 162 1 1

17 10 8 18 180 0 1

18 11 11 22 202 2 0

19 11 10 21 223 1 1

20 10 10 20 243 0 2

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

21 10 8 18 261 0 1

22 11 11 22 283 2 0

23 10 10 20 303 0 2

24 11 M 11 314 1 0

1 10 8 18 332 0 1

2 11 11 22 354 2 0

3 10 10 20 374 0 2

4 11 10 21 395 1 1

5 11 10 21 416 1 1

6 11 10 21 437 1 1

7 11 11 22 459 2 0

8 11 11 22 481 2 0

Total 481 21 21

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: 

P/A/C:  -
10A

 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

22

23

24

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Total 0 0 0

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Pla Olmos Miguel

P/A/C: VAL - Valencia
10B
C M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

10 11 10 21 21 1 1

11 8 8 16 37 0 0

12 8 5 13 50 0 0

13 10 8 18 68 0 1

14 11 10 21 89 1 1

15 8 8 16 105 0 0

16 10 8 18 123 0 1

17 11 10 21 144 1 1

18 8 8 16 160 0 0

19 10 10 20 180 0 2

20 10 8 18 198 0 1

21 10 10 20 218 0 2

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

22 10 8 18 236 0 1

23 8 5 13 249 0 0

24 10 8 18 267 0 1

1 10 5 15 282 0 1

2 10 10 20 302 0 2

3 10 10 20 322 0 2

4 11 11 22 344 2 0

5 11 8 19 363 1 0

6 11 10 21 384 1 1

7 11 11 22 406 2 0

8 8 8 16 422 0 0

9 8 8 16 438 0 0

Total 438 9 18

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Carrasco Ramos Miguel Angel

P/A/C: CLE - Castilla y León
10C
C M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

10 11 8 19 19 1 0

11 11 10 21 40 1 1

12 11 10 21 61 1 1

13 11 11 22 83 2 0

14 11 10 21 104 1 1

15 11 8 19 123 1 0

16 11 10 21 144 1 1

17 11 11 22 166 2 0

18 11 11 22 188 2 0

19 11 10 21 209 1 1

20 11 10 21 230 1 1

21 11 10 21 251 1 1

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

22 11 11 22 273 2 0

23 10 10 20 293 0 2

24 11 11 22 315 2 0

1 10 8 18 333 0 1

2 10 10 20 353 0 2

3 11 10 21 374 1 1

4 11 11 22 396 2 0

5 11 10 21 417 1 1

6 11 11 22 439 2 0

7 10 10 20 459 0 2

8 11 8 19 478 1 0

9 11 10 21 499 1 1

Total 499 27 17

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: 

P/A/C:  -
10D

 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

22

23

24

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Total 0 0 0

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Sanchez Ferrero Notario Gonzalo

P/A/C: MAD - Madrid
11A
C M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

11 5 5 10 10 0 0

12 11 11 22 32 2 0

13 10 10 20 52 0 2

14 10 8 18 70 0 1

15 11 11 22 92 2 0

16 10 10 20 112 0 2

17 10 10 20 132 0 2

18 10 10 20 152 0 2

19 11 11 22 174 2 0

20 10 10 20 194 0 2

21 11 10 21 215 1 1

22 11 10 21 236 1 1

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

23 11 5 16 252 1 0

24 10 10 20 272 0 2

1 11 10 21 293 1 1

2 10 10 20 313 0 2

3 11 8 19 332 1 0

4 11 10 21 353 1 1

5 11 11 22 375 2 0

6 11 10 21 396 1 1

7 10 10 20 416 0 2

8 11 10 21 437 1 1

9 11 11 22 459 2 0

10 11 8 19 478 1 0

Total 478 19 23

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Conesa Plaza Francisco Javier

P/A/C: MUR - Murcia
11B
C M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

11 8 5 13 13 0 0

12 10 8 18 31 0 1

13 8 5 13 44 0 0

14 11 10 21 65 1 1

15 11 11 22 87 2 0

16 10 10 20 107 0 2

17 10 8 18 125 0 1

18 11 8 19 144 1 0

19 10 8 18 162 0 1

20 10 10 20 182 0 2

21 11 8 19 201 1 0

22 11 10 21 222 1 1

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

23 5 M 5 227 0 0

24 11 11 22 249 2 0

1 11 10 21 270 1 1

2 10 8 18 288 0 1

3 10 10 20 308 0 2

4 11 11 22 330 2 0

5 11 8 19 349 1 0

6 10 10 20 369 0 2

7 11 11 22 391 2 0

8 10 10 20 411 0 2

9 10 8 18 429 0 1

10 8 5 13 442 0 0

Total 442 14 18

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Arbizu Otermin Juan Ramon

P/A/C: PVA - País Vasco
11C
C M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

11 5 5 10 10 0 0

12 8 5 13 23 0 0

13 10 5 15 38 0 1

14 10 10 20 58 0 2

15 10 8 18 76 0 1

16 10 10 20 96 0 2

17 11 10 21 117 1 1

18 10 8 18 135 0 1

19 11 8 19 154 1 0

20 11 11 22 176 2 0

21 11 5 16 192 1 0

22 10 5 15 207 0 1

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

23 8 M 8 215 0 0

24 10 10 20 235 0 2

1 10 5 15 250 0 1

2 10 10 20 270 0 2

3 10 10 20 290 0 2

4 11 11 22 312 2 0

5 11 10 21 333 1 1

6 11 10 21 354 1 1

7 8 8 16 370 0 0

8 11 10 21 391 1 1

9 10 10 20 411 0 2

10 11 11 22 433 2 0

Total 433 12 21

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: 

P/A/C:  -
11D

 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

23

24

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 0 0 0

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Veira Moreno Vicente

P/A/C: GAL - Galicia
12A
C M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

12 11 8 19 19 1 0

13 11 8 19 38 1 0

14 11 10 21 59 1 1

15 11 10 21 80 1 1

16 10 10 20 100 0 2

17 11 8 19 119 1 0

18 11 10 21 140 1 1

19 11 5 16 156 1 0

20 11 11 22 178 2 0

21 10 10 20 198 0 2

22 11 10 21 219 1 1

23 10 10 20 239 0 2

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

24 8 8 16 255 0 0

1 10 8 18 273 0 1

2 10 10 20 293 0 2

3 11 10 21 314 1 1

4 11 11 22 336 2 0

5 11 10 21 357 1 1

6 11 11 22 379 2 0

7 8 5 13 392 0 0

8 10 10 20 412 0 2

9 10 10 20 432 0 2

10 11 8 19 451 1 0

11 11 10 21 472 1 1

Total 472 18 20

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Lopez Costa Francisco Jose

P/A/C: MUR - Murcia
12B
C M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

12 10 10 20 20 0 2

13 10 10 20 40 0 2

14 11 8 19 59 1 0

15 11 10 21 80 1 1

16 11 10 21 101 1 1

17 11 8 19 120 1 0

18 11 8 19 139 1 0

19 11 10 21 160 1 1

20 10 10 20 180 0 2

21 11 11 22 202 2 0

22 11 10 21 223 1 1

23 11 11 22 245 2 0

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

24 8 5 13 258 0 0

1 11 10 21 279 1 1

2 11 11 22 301 2 0

3 10 10 20 321 0 2

4 11 11 22 343 2 0

5 10 10 20 363 0 2

6 11 11 22 385 2 0

7 11 11 22 407 2 0

8 10 10 20 427 0 2

9 11 8 19 446 1 0

10 11 11 22 468 2 0

11 10 8 18 486 0 1

Total 486 23 18

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Osa Askasibar Andoni

P/A/C: PVA - País Vasco
12C
C M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

12 11 11 22 22 2 0

13 10 8 18 40 0 1

14 11 10 21 61 1 1

15 8 5 13 74 0 0

16 11 8 19 93 1 0

17 8 8 16 109 0 0

18 11 8 19 128 1 0

19 10 5 15 143 0 1

20 11 10 21 164 1 1

21 10 8 18 182 0 1

22 11 10 21 203 1 1

23 8 8 16 219 0 0

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

24 8 8 16 235 0 0

1 11 10 21 256 1 1

2 10 8 18 274 0 1

3 11 10 21 295 1 1

4 11 10 21 316 1 1

5 11 10 21 337 1 1

6 11 10 21 358 1 1

7 10 8 18 376 0 1

8 10 8 18 394 0 1

9 10 8 18 412 0 1

10 10 10 20 432 0 2

11 10 5 15 447 0 1

Total 447 12 18

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Fernandez Nieto Cristino

P/A/C: EXT - Extremadura
12D
C M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

12 10 8 18 18 0 1

13 11 10 21 39 1 1

14 11 11 22 61 2 0

15 11 10 21 82 1 1

16 11 10 21 103 1 1

17 11 11 22 125 2 0

18 10 10 20 145 0 2

19 10 10 20 165 0 2

20 11 10 21 186 1 1

21 11 10 21 207 1 1

22 11 11 22 229 2 0

23 11 10 21 250 1 1

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

24 11 11 22 272 2 0

1 11 10 21 293 1 1

2 10 8 18 311 0 1

3 10 10 20 331 0 2

4 11 11 22 353 2 0

5 11 10 21 374 1 1

6 11 10 21 395 1 1

7 10 10 20 415 0 2

8 11 11 22 437 2 0

9 11 10 21 458 1 1

10 11 11 22 480 2 0

11 11 10 21 501 1 1

Total 501 25 21

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Marco Rubio Carlos

P/A/C: MAD - Madrid
13A
T M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

13 5 M 5 5 0 0

14 10 8 18 23 0 1

15 10 5 15 38 0 1

16 8 5 13 51 0 0

17 8 8 16 67 0 0

18 8 5 13 80 0 0

19 10 5 15 95 0 1

20 10 8 18 113 0 1

21 8 5 13 126 0 0

22 10 8 18 144 0 1

23 5 5 10 154 0 0

24 8 8 16 170 0 0

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

1 8 5 13 183 0 0

2 8 5 13 196 0 0

3 M 5 5 201 0 0

4 10 10 20 221 0 2

5 8 8 16 237 0 0

6 10 8 18 255 0 1

7 5 5 10 265 0 0

8 8 M 8 273 0 0

9 8 5 13 286 0 0

10 5 5 10 296 0 0

11 5 M 5 301 0 0

12 8 5 13 314 0 0

Total 314 0 8

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Guerra Hernandez Casiano

P/A/C: GAL - Galicia
13B
T M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

13 10 M 10 10 0 1

14 8 8 16 26 0 0

15 M 5 5 31 0 0

16 8 M 8 39 0 0

17 8 5 13 52 0 0

18 5 M 5 57 0 0

19 8 M 8 65 0 0

20 5 5 10 75 0 0

21 5 5 10 85 0 0

22 8 M 8 93 0 0

23 M M 0 93 0 0

24 5 5 10 103 0 0

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

1 M M 0 103 0 0

2 5 5 10 113 0 0

3 8 5 13 126 0 0

4 M M 0 126 0 0

5 5 M 5 131 0 0

6 11 5 16 147 1 0

7 5 M 5 152 0 0

8 8 M 8 160 0 0

9 M M 0 160 0 0

10 10 5 15 175 0 1

11 5 5 10 185 0 0

12 8 M 8 193 0 0

Total 193 1 2

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Alonso Vazquez David

P/A/C: AND - Andalucía
13C
T M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

13 5 5 10 10 0 0

14 8 5 13 23 0 0

15 10 5 15 38 0 1

16 10 8 18 56 0 1

17 10 8 18 74 0 1

18 11 5 16 90 1 0

19 10 5 15 105 0 1

20 10 5 15 120 0 1

21 8 5 13 133 0 0

22 8 5 13 146 0 0

23 8 5 13 159 0 0

24 10 8 18 177 0 1

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

1 11 5 16 193 1 0

2 M 5 5 198 0 0

3 11 8 19 217 1 0

4 8 8 16 233 0 0

5 M 5 5 238 0 0

6 8 5 13 251 0 0

7 M M 0 251 0 0

8 8 8 16 267 0 0

9 8 5 13 280 0 0

10 11 5 16 296 1 0

11 8 5 13 309 0 0

12 10 5 15 324 0 1

Total 324 4 7

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Conesa Paredes Jeronimo

P/A/C: MUR - Murcia
13D
T M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

13 8 5 13 13 0 0

14 8 8 16 29 0 0

15 10 5 15 44 0 1

16 10 8 18 62 0 1

17 8 5 13 75 0 0

18 10 10 20 95 0 2

19 10 8 18 113 0 1

20 8 8 16 129 0 0

21 8 5 13 142 0 0

22 10 5 15 157 0 1

23 10 8 18 175 0 1

24 10 8 18 193 0 1

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

1 10 5 15 208 0 1

2 5 5 10 218 0 0

3 10 M 10 228 0 1

4 8 8 16 244 0 0

5 8 5 13 257 0 0

6 10 8 18 275 0 1

7 10 8 18 293 0 1

8 M 8 8 301 0 0

9 5 5 10 311 0 0

10 5 5 10 321 0 0

11 10 10 20 341 0 2

12 8 5 13 354 0 0

Total 354 0 14

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Sanchez Caballero Jesus

P/A/C: MAD - Madrid
14A
T M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

14 8 8 16 16 0 0

15 11 5 16 32 1 0

16 10 5 15 47 0 1

17 5 5 10 57 0 0

18 10 8 18 75 0 1

19 10 5 15 90 0 1

20 10 8 18 108 0 1

21 11 10 21 129 1 1

22 10 8 18 147 0 1

23 5 5 10 157 0 0

24 10 5 15 172 0 1

1 5 5 10 182 0 0

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

2 8 5 13 195 0 0

3 10 5 15 210 0 1

4 5 5 10 220 0 0

5 8 5 13 233 0 0

6 8 5 13 246 0 0

7 5 M 5 251 0 0

8 11 10 21 272 1 1

9 8 M 8 280 0 0

10 5 5 10 290 0 0

11 5 5 10 300 0 0

12 10 5 15 315 0 1

13 8 8 16 331 0 0

Total 331 3 10

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Yebra Rodriguez Jacinto

P/A/C: GAL - Galicia
14B
T M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

14 5 5 10 10 0 0

15 11 11 22 32 2 0

16 8 5 13 45 0 0

17 5 5 10 55 0 0

18 8 M 8 63 0 0

19 8 5 13 76 0 0

20 11 8 19 95 1 0

21 5 M 5 100 0 0

22 8 8 16 116 0 0

23 5 M 5 121 0 0

24 5 M 5 126 0 0

1 8 M 8 134 0 0

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

2 10 5 15 149 0 1

3 8 5 13 162 0 0

4 8 5 13 175 0 0

5 5 5 10 185 0 0

6 8 5 13 198 0 0

7 5 5 10 208 0 0

8 5 5 10 218 0 0

9 8 M 8 226 0 0

10 5 5 10 236 0 0

11 8 5 13 249 0 0

12 5 M 5 254 0 0

13 10 8 18 272 0 1

Total 272 3 2

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Perez Ortega Sebastian

P/A/C: AND - Andalucía
14C
T M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

14 5 5 10 10 0 0

15 8 5 13 23 0 0

16 10 5 15 38 0 1

17 5 5 10 48 0 0

18 10 8 18 66 0 1

19 5 5 10 76 0 0

20 8 5 13 89 0 0

21 8 8 16 105 0 0

22 8 8 16 121 0 0

23 5 M 5 126 0 0

24 10 5 15 141 0 1

1 11 5 16 157 1 0

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

2 10 5 15 172 0 1

3 8 5 13 185 0 0

4 8 8 16 201 0 0

5 10 5 15 216 0 1

6 10 8 18 234 0 1

7 8 M 8 242 0 0

8 8 8 16 258 0 0

9 8 5 13 271 0 0

10 5 5 10 281 0 0

11 5 M 5 286 0 0

12 5 5 10 296 0 0

13 8 5 13 309 0 0

Total 309 1 6

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Bautista  Mota Jose Antonio

P/A/C: MUR - Murcia
14D
T M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

14 11 5 16 16 1 0

15 11 5 16 32 1 0

16 8 M 8 40 0 0

17 5 5 10 50 0 0

18 11 8 19 69 1 0

19 8 5 13 82 0 0

20 8 5 13 95 0 0

21 11 5 16 111 1 0

22 8 8 16 127 0 0

23 5 5 10 137 0 0

24 5 M 5 142 0 0

1 8 5 13 155 0 0

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

2 10 8 18 173 0 1

3 8 5 13 186 0 0

4 10 5 15 201 0 1

5 8 5 13 214 0 0

6 8 8 16 230 0 0

7 8 5 13 243 0 0

8 10 M 10 253 0 1

9 10 5 15 268 0 1

10 5 5 10 278 0 0

11 10 5 15 293 0 1

12 8 5 13 306 0 0

13 5 5 10 316 0 0

Total 316 4 5

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Espejo Hernán Carlos David

P/A/C: MAD - Madrid
15A
T M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

15 5 M 5 5 0 0

16 M M 0 5 0 0

17 8 5 13 18 0 0

18 M M 0 18 0 0

19 5 M 5 23 0 0

20 8 5 13 36 0 0

21 5 M 5 41 0 0

22 5 M 5 46 0 0

23 M M 0 46 0 0

24 8 5 13 59 0 0

1 5 M 5 64 0 0

2 8 5 13 77 0 0

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

3 8 5 13 90 0 0

4 M M 0 90 0 0

5 5 5 10 100 0 0

6 5 5 10 110 0 0

7 M M 0 110 0 0

8 5 5 10 120 0 0

9 M M 0 120 0 0

10 5 5 10 130 0 0

11 5 5 10 140 0 0

12 8 5 13 153 0 0

13 5 M 5 158 0 0

14 5 M 5 163 0 0

Total 163 0 0

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Villarroel Salgueiro Jose Alberto

P/A/C: GAL - Galicia
15B
T M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

15 11 8 19 19 1 0

16 11 5 16 35 1 0

17 8 5 13 48 0 0

18 11 8 19 67 1 0

19 8 5 13 80 0 0

20 11 10 21 101 1 1

21 5 5 10 111 0 0

22 8 8 16 127 0 0

23 5 M 5 132 0 0

24 11 8 19 151 1 0

1 8 5 13 164 0 0

2 10 10 20 184 0 2

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

3 8 5 13 197 0 0

4 8 8 16 213 0 0

5 8 5 13 226 0 0

6 10 5 15 241 0 1

7 10 5 15 256 0 1

8 8 5 13 269 0 0

9 10 8 18 287 0 1

10 5 5 10 297 0 0

11 8 8 16 313 0 0

12 10 8 18 331 0 1

13 5 5 10 341 0 0

14 5 5 10 351 0 0

Total 351 5 7

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Lopez Ubago Joaquin

P/A/C: AND - Andalucía
15C
T M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

15 11 8 19 19 1 0

16 10 10 20 39 0 2

17 10 10 20 59 0 2

18 10 8 18 77 0 1

19 8 M 8 85 0 0

20 8 8 16 101 0 0

21 8 5 13 114 0 0

22 8 5 13 127 0 0

23 5 5 10 137 0 0

24 5 5 10 147 0 0

1 10 10 20 167 0 2

2 10 5 15 182 0 1

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

3 11 8 19 201 1 0

4 8 8 16 217 0 0

5 8 5 13 230 0 0

6 11 8 19 249 1 0

7 10 8 18 267 0 1

8 10 10 20 287 0 2

9 10 5 15 302 0 1

10 10 8 18 320 0 1

11 8 5 13 333 0 0

12 8 5 13 346 0 0

13 10 8 18 364 0 1

14 8 8 16 380 0 0

Total 380 3 14

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Sanchez Lopez Juan Pedro

P/A/C: MUR - Murcia
15D
T M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

15 5 M 5 5 0 0

16 10 M 10 15 0 1

17 5 M 5 20 0 0

18 M M 0 20 0 0

19 M M 0 20 0 0

20 10 8 18 38 0 1

21 10 M 10 48 0 1

22 5 5 10 58 0 0

23 5 5 10 68 0 0

24 10 8 18 86 0 1

1 8 M 8 94 0 0

2 10 M 10 104 0 1

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

3 5 5 10 114 0 0

4 5 5 10 124 0 0

5 5 5 10 134 0 0

6 5 M 5 139 0 0

7 5 M 5 144 0 0

8 10 M 10 154 0 1

9 5 M 5 159 0 0

10 5 5 10 169 0 0

11 5 5 10 179 0 0

12 5 M 5 184 0 0

13 5 5 10 194 0 0

14 8 5 13 207 0 0

Total 207 0 6

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Gussoni Maroto Santiago

P/A/C: MAD - Madrid
16A
T M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

16 M M 0 0 0 0

17 5 M 5 5 0 0

18 5 M 5 10 0 0

19 5 M 5 15 0 0

20 5 5 10 25 0 0

21 5 M 5 30 0 0

22 8 5 13 43 0 0

23 M M 0 43 0 0

24 11 8 19 62 1 0

1 M M 0 62 0 0

2 5 M 5 67 0 0

3 8 M 8 75 0 0

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

4 M M 0 75 0 0

5 5 M 5 80 0 0

6 5 M 5 85 0 0

7 5 M 5 90 0 0

8 10 5 15 105 0 1

9 5 M 5 110 0 0

10 5 5 10 120 0 0

11 M M 0 120 0 0

12 5 M 5 125 0 0

13 5 M 5 130 0 0

14 5 M 5 135 0 0

15 8 5 13 148 0 0

Total 148 1 1

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Lopez Naval Herminio

P/A/C: GAL - Galicia
16B
T M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

16 8 5 13 13 0 0

17 8 M 8 21 0 0

18 10 8 18 39 0 1

19 5 5 10 49 0 0

20 10 10 20 69 0 2

21 5 5 10 79 0 0

22 8 5 13 92 0 0

23 10 8 18 110 0 1

24 10 8 18 128 0 1

1 5 M 5 133 0 0

2 M M 0 133 0 0

3 8 5 13 146 0 0

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

4 5 5 10 156 0 0

5 8 5 13 169 0 0

6 8 5 13 182 0 0

7 5 M 5 187 0 0

8 5 M 5 192 0 0

9 8 5 13 205 0 0

10 11 5 16 221 1 0

11 8 5 13 234 0 0

12 8 5 13 247 0 0

13 10 5 15 262 0 1

14 8 M 8 270 0 0

15 8 8 16 286 0 0

Total 286 1 6

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Hernando Magariño Yeray

P/A/C: AND - Andalucía
16C
T M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

16 M M 0 0 0 0

17 M M 0 0 0 0

18 5 5 10 10 0 0

19 5 5 10 20 0 0

20 11 5 16 36 1 0

21 5 M 5 41 0 0

22 8 8 16 57 0 0

23 10 5 15 72 0 1

24 10 M 10 82 0 1

1 8 M 8 90 0 0

2 5 5 10 100 0 0

3 8 5 13 113 0 0

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

4 11 M 11 124 1 0

5 10 8 18 142 0 1

6 11 5 16 158 1 0

7 M M 0 158 0 0

8 5 M 5 163 0 0

9 10 5 15 178 0 1

10 8 M 8 186 0 0

11 5 5 10 196 0 0

12 8 5 13 209 0 0

13 5 5 10 219 0 0

14 5 5 10 229 0 0

15 8 8 16 245 0 0

Total 245 3 4

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Vera Ros Carlos

P/A/C: MUR - Murcia
16D
T M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

16 8 8 16 16 0 0

17 10 10 20 36 0 2

18 8 M 8 44 0 0

19 10 8 18 62 0 1

20 10 5 15 77 0 1

21 8 8 16 93 0 0

22 8 5 13 106 0 0

23 5 M 5 111 0 0

24 8 M 8 119 0 0

1 5 M 5 124 0 0

2 5 M 5 129 0 0

3 8 8 16 145 0 0

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

4 5 5 10 155 0 0

5 8 5 13 168 0 0

6 8 8 16 184 0 0

7 11 5 16 200 1 0

8 11 10 21 221 1 1

9 8 5 13 234 0 0

10 5 5 10 244 0 0

11 8 M 8 252 0 0

12 5 5 10 262 0 0

13 8 5 13 275 0 0

14 8 M 8 283 0 0

15 10 5 15 298 0 1

Total 298 2 6

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Ponce Segovia Jose Antonio

P/A/C: MAD - Madrid
17A
T M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

17 5 M 5 5 0 0

18 10 8 18 23 0 1

19 8 5 13 36 0 0

20 11 8 19 55 1 0

21 5 5 10 65 0 0

22 10 5 15 80 0 1

23 10 8 18 98 0 1

24 5 5 10 108 0 0

1 8 5 13 121 0 0

2 5 M 5 126 0 0

3 10 8 18 144 0 1

4 11 8 19 163 1 0

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

5 10 5 15 178 0 1

6 8 8 16 194 0 0

7 10 5 15 209 0 1

8 10 5 15 224 0 1

9 10 8 18 242 0 1

10 10 8 18 260 0 1

11 8 M 8 268 0 0

12 8 5 13 281 0 0

13 10 5 15 296 0 1

14 5 5 10 306 0 0

15 11 5 16 322 1 0

16 10 8 18 340 0 1

Total 340 3 11

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Ransdale Lee

P/A/C: GAL - Galicia
17B
T M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

17 8 5 13 13 0 0

18 8 5 13 26 0 0

19 8 5 13 39 0 0

20 10 8 18 57 0 1

21 10 5 15 72 0 1

22 10 8 18 90 0 1

23 8 5 13 103 0 0

24 10 8 18 121 0 1

1 5 5 10 131 0 0

2 10 5 15 146 0 1

3 8 8 16 162 0 0

4 11 10 21 183 1 1

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

5 8 8 16 199 0 0

6 10 5 15 214 0 1

7 8 M 8 222 0 0

8 11 8 19 241 1 0

9 10 8 18 259 0 1

10 10 8 18 277 0 1

11 10 M 10 287 0 1

12 8 8 16 303 0 0

13 5 5 10 313 0 0

14 8 8 16 329 0 0

15 11 10 21 350 1 1

16 11 8 19 369 1 0

Total 369 4 11

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Toronjo Hornillo Luis

P/A/C: AND - Andalucía
17C
T M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

17 5 5 10 10 0 0

18 8 8 16 26 0 0

19 8 M 8 34 0 0

20 10 M 10 44 0 1

21 10 5 15 59 0 1

22 10 5 15 74 0 1

23 5 M 5 79 0 0

24 8 M 8 87 0 0

1 5 5 10 97 0 0

2 5 5 10 107 0 0

3 5 M 5 112 0 0

4 11 5 16 128 1 0

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

5 8 8 16 144 0 0

6 8 8 16 160 0 0

7 11 5 16 176 1 0

8 M M 0 176 0 0

9 5 5 10 186 0 0

10 5 5 10 196 0 0

11 8 5 13 209 0 0

12 5 M 5 214 0 0

13 8 8 16 230 0 0

14 10 8 18 248 0 1

15 5 5 10 258 0 0

16 M M 0 258 0 0

Total 258 2 4

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Vidal Balboa Jose Maria

P/A/C: MUR - Murcia
17D
T M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

17 5 5 10 10 0 0

18 5 M 5 15 0 0

19 8 5 13 28 0 0

20 5 5 10 38 0 0

21 11 10 21 59 1 1

22 11 5 16 75 1 0

23 8 5 13 88 0 0

24 8 5 13 101 0 0

1 8 M 8 109 0 0

2 10 10 20 129 0 2

3 5 5 10 139 0 0

4 5 5 10 149 0 0

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

5 8 5 13 162 0 0

6 5 M 5 167 0 0

7 5 5 10 177 0 0

8 8 8 16 193 0 0

9 M M 0 193 0 0

10 8 5 13 206 0 0

11 5 M 5 211 0 0

12 8 8 16 227 0 0

13 8 5 13 240 0 0

14 10 5 15 255 0 1

15 5 5 10 265 0 0

16 10 8 18 283 0 1

Total 283 2 5

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Fernández Larraya Juan Pedro

P/A/C: MAD - Madrid
18A
T M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

18 5 M 5 5 0 0

19 10 5 15 20 0 1

20 5 5 10 30 0 0

21 5 5 10 40 0 0

22 8 5 13 53 0 0

23 5 5 10 63 0 0

24 8 5 13 76 0 0

1 8 5 13 89 0 0

2 5 5 10 99 0 0

3 11 8 19 118 1 0

4 5 5 10 128 0 0

5 11 8 19 147 1 0

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

6 11 10 21 168 1 1

7 5 M 5 173 0 0

8 8 5 13 186 0 0

9 8 5 13 199 0 0

10 8 5 13 212 0 0

11 5 5 10 222 0 0

12 8 8 16 238 0 0

13 8 5 13 251 0 0

14 10 8 18 269 0 1

15 8 5 13 282 0 0

16 10 5 15 297 0 1

17 8 8 16 313 0 0

Total 313 3 4

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Herrero Fernandez Francisco Javier

P/A/C: CTB - Cantabria
18B
T M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

18 5 5 10 10 0 0

19 M M 0 10 0 0

20 10 8 18 28 0 1

21 8 8 16 44 0 0

22 5 5 10 54 0 0

23 11 5 16 70 1 0

24 8 8 16 86 0 0

1 8 5 13 99 0 0

2 8 5 13 112 0 0

3 5 5 10 122 0 0

4 10 M 10 132 0 1

5 10 5 15 147 0 1

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

6 8 8 16 163 0 0

7 5 M 5 168 0 0

8 8 M 8 176 0 0

9 5 M 5 181 0 0

10 11 5 16 197 1 0

11 8 M 8 205 0 0

12 8 M 8 213 0 0

13 8 5 13 226 0 0

14 8 M 8 234 0 0

15 5 5 10 244 0 0

16 8 5 13 257 0 0

17 5 M 5 262 0 0

Total 262 2 3

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Hernando Sanchez Antonio

P/A/C: AND - Andalucía
18C
T M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

18 10 8 18 18 0 1

19 8 M 8 26 0 0

20 8 8 16 42 0 0

21 8 5 13 55 0 0

22 10 8 18 73 0 1

23 10 M 10 83 0 1

24 10 8 18 101 0 1

1 8 8 16 117 0 0

2 8 5 13 130 0 0

3 10 M 10 140 0 1

4 10 8 18 158 0 1

5 8 5 13 171 0 0

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

6 10 5 15 186 0 1

7 8 5 13 199 0 0

8 5 5 10 209 0 0

9 8 8 16 225 0 0

10 10 5 15 240 0 1

11 8 8 16 256 0 0

12 10 8 18 274 0 1

13 8 8 16 290 0 0

14 8 8 16 306 0 0

15 8 5 13 319 0 0

16 8 5 13 332 0 0

17 8 8 16 348 0 0

Total 348 0 9

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Torres Martínez Albert

P/A/C: CAT - Cataluña
18D
T M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

18 8 8 16 16 0 0

19 5 M 5 21 0 0

20 11 8 19 40 1 0

21 8 8 16 56 0 0

22 8 5 13 69 0 0

23 10 5 15 84 0 1

24 10 10 20 104 0 2

1 10 8 18 122 0 1

2 10 8 18 140 0 1

3 10 8 18 158 0 1

4 11 8 19 177 1 0

5 8 5 13 190 0 0

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

6 8 5 13 203 0 0

7 10 8 18 221 0 1

8 10 M 10 231 0 1

9 10 10 20 251 0 2

10 5 5 10 261 0 0

11 8 5 13 274 0 0

12 5 M 5 279 0 0

13 8 5 13 292 0 0

14 8 M 8 300 0 0

15 8 5 13 313 0 0

16 M M 0 313 0 0

17 10 M 10 323 0 1

Total 323 2 11

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Guinea Del Toro Francisco

P/A/C: MAD - Madrid
19A
T M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

19 M M 0 0 0 0

20 11 5 16 16 1 0

21 5 5 10 26 0 0

22 11 8 19 45 1 0

23 8 M 8 53 0 0

24 10 8 18 71 0 1

1 5 5 10 81 0 0

2 10 8 18 99 0 1

3 10 10 20 119 0 2

4 11 10 21 140 1 1

5 8 5 13 153 0 0

6 10 M 10 163 0 1

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

7 8 5 13 176 0 0

8 5 5 10 186 0 0

9 8 5 13 199 0 0

10 11 5 16 215 1 0

11 8 8 16 231 0 0

12 8 M 8 239 0 0

13 8 M 8 247 0 0

14 8 5 13 260 0 0

15 8 5 13 273 0 0

16 10 8 18 291 0 1

17 5 5 10 301 0 0

18 8 M 8 309 0 0

Total 309 4 7

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Mandado Gutierrez Fernando

P/A/C: CTB - Cantabria
19B
T M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

19 11 8 19 19 1 0

20 5 M 5 24 0 0

21 5 M 5 29 0 0

22 5 5 10 39 0 0

23 5 5 10 49 0 0

24 10 8 18 67 0 1

1 11 5 16 83 1 0

2 10 5 15 98 0 1

3 8 M 8 106 0 0

4 10 8 18 124 0 1

5 5 5 10 134 0 0

6 5 5 10 144 0 0

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

7 5 M 5 149 0 0

8 10 M 10 159 0 1

9 8 8 16 175 0 0

10 11 10 21 196 1 1

11 8 5 13 209 0 0

12 5 5 10 219 0 0

13 10 5 15 234 0 1

14 10 8 18 252 0 1

15 8 8 16 268 0 0

16 5 M 5 273 0 0

17 8 5 13 286 0 0

18 10 10 20 306 0 2

Total 306 3 9

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Llamazares Alconada Jorge

P/A/C: AST - Asturias
19C
T M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

19 5 5 10 10 0 0

20 8 M 8 18 0 0

21 10 8 18 36 0 1

22 8 5 13 49 0 0

23 10 M 10 59 0 1

24 10 8 18 77 0 1

1 8 8 16 93 0 0

2 8 5 13 106 0 0

3 11 10 21 127 1 1

4 10 8 18 145 0 1

5 8 5 13 158 0 0

6 8 8 16 174 0 0

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

7 5 M 5 179 0 0

8 8 5 13 192 0 0

9 5 M 5 197 0 0

10 8 5 13 210 0 0

11 5 5 10 220 0 0

12 11 8 19 239 1 0

13 11 M 11 250 1 0

14 8 5 13 263 0 0

15 5 5 10 273 0 0

16 5 5 10 283 0 0

17 8 5 13 296 0 0

18 10 8 18 314 0 1

Total 314 3 6

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Cuevas Torres Jaime

P/A/C: CAT - Cataluña
19D
T M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

19 M M 0 0 0 0

20 8 8 16 16 0 0

21 5 M 5 21 0 0

22 8 M 8 29 0 0

23 8 5 13 42 0 0

24 8 5 13 55 0 0

1 11 5 16 71 1 0

2 8 5 13 84 0 0

3 10 8 18 102 0 1

4 5 5 10 112 0 0

5 8 8 16 128 0 0

6 10 8 18 146 0 1

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

7 8 M 8 154 0 0

8 5 5 10 164 0 0

9 8 5 13 177 0 0

10 5 5 10 187 0 0

11 5 5 10 197 0 0

12 8 5 13 210 0 0

13 8 8 16 226 0 0

14 8 M 8 234 0 0

15 8 5 13 247 0 0

16 5 M 5 252 0 0

17 5 M 5 257 0 0

18 11 M 11 268 1 0

Total 268 2 2

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Vega Comesaña Atila

P/A/C: CLE - Castilla y León
20A
T M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

20 11 10 21 21 1 1

21 8 5 13 34 0 0

22 8 5 13 47 0 0

23 8 M 8 55 0 0

24 5 5 10 65 0 0

1 8 5 13 78 0 0

2 10 10 20 98 0 2

3 8 5 13 111 0 0

4 8 8 16 127 0 0

5 11 5 16 143 1 0

6 8 8 16 159 0 0

7 5 M 5 164 0 0

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

8 8 5 13 177 0 0

9 8 5 13 190 0 0

10 10 5 15 205 0 1

11 8 M 8 213 0 0

12 8 5 13 226 0 0

13 8 5 13 239 0 0

14 10 5 15 254 0 1

15 8 5 13 267 0 0

16 10 5 15 282 0 1

17 5 5 10 292 0 0

18 8 8 16 308 0 0

19 10 8 18 326 0 1

Total 326 2 7

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Zarrabeitia Aguirre José Luis

P/A/C: CTB - Cantabria
20B
T M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

20 8 M 8 8 0 0

21 5 5 10 18 0 0

22 11 10 21 39 1 1

23 8 M 8 47 0 0

24 8 M 8 55 0 0

1 8 5 13 68 0 0

2 5 5 10 78 0 0

3 8 M 8 86 0 0

4 5 M 5 91 0 0

5 8 M 8 99 0 0

6 11 5 16 115 1 0

7 5 M 5 120 0 0

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

8 5 M 5 125 0 0

9 10 8 18 143 0 1

10 5 5 10 153 0 0

11 5 5 10 163 0 0

12 10 8 18 181 0 1

13 10 8 18 199 0 1

14 11 5 16 215 1 0

15 11 10 21 236 1 1

16 8 5 13 249 0 0

17 8 5 13 262 0 0

18 10 5 15 277 0 1

19 5 5 10 287 0 0

Total 287 4 6

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Casado Aguilar Esteban

P/A/C: AST - Asturias
20C
T M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

20 11 10 21 21 1 1

21 10 5 15 36 0 1

22 M M 0 36 0 0

23 M M 0 36 0 0

24 10 5 15 51 0 1

1 8 5 13 64 0 0

2 8 5 13 77 0 0

3 8 5 13 90 0 0

4 8 8 16 106 0 0

5 10 5 15 121 0 1

6 8 8 16 137 0 0

7 5 5 10 147 0 0

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

8 8 5 13 160 0 0

9 5 M 5 165 0 0

10 8 5 13 178 0 0

11 10 8 18 196 0 1

12 8 5 13 209 0 0

13 5 M 5 214 0 0

14 10 8 18 232 0 1

15 8 8 16 248 0 0

16 8 M 8 256 0 0

17 8 8 16 272 0 0

18 8 M 8 280 0 0

19 8 M 8 288 0 0

Total 288 1 6

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Sanchez Torres Felix Antonio

P/A/C: CAT - Cataluña
20D
T M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

20 8 8 16 16 0 0

21 8 5 13 29 0 0

22 10 5 15 44 0 1

23 8 5 13 57 0 0

24 10 8 18 75 0 1

1 10 5 15 90 0 1

2 5 M 5 95 0 0

3 8 5 13 108 0 0

4 8 M 8 116 0 0

5 8 5 13 129 0 0

6 8 5 13 142 0 0

7 8 M 8 150 0 0

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

8 8 5 13 163 0 0

9 8 5 13 176 0 0

10 8 5 13 189 0 0

11 8 5 13 202 0 0

12 10 5 15 217 0 1

13 10 5 15 232 0 1

14 10 8 18 250 0 1

15 8 5 13 263 0 0

16 8 8 16 279 0 0

17 5 5 10 289 0 0

18 10 8 18 307 0 1

19 10 M 10 317 0 1

Total 317 0 8

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Valentin Vicente Miguel Angel

P/A/C: CLE - Castilla y León
21A
T M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

21 11 5 16 16 1 0

22 8 8 16 32 0 0

23 10 5 15 47 0 1

24 10 8 18 65 0 1

1 5 M 5 70 0 0

2 5 M 5 75 0 0

3 8 8 16 91 0 0

4 11 10 21 112 1 1

5 10 8 18 130 0 1

6 10 8 18 148 0 1

7 8 5 13 161 0 0

8 10 8 18 179 0 1

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

9 10 5 15 194 0 1

10 8 8 16 210 0 0

11 10 5 15 225 0 1

12 10 8 18 243 0 1

13 11 10 21 264 1 1

14 8 8 16 280 0 0

15 5 5 10 290 0 0

16 10 8 18 308 0 1

17 10 5 15 323 0 1

18 10 8 18 341 0 1

19 5 5 10 351 0 0

20 8 8 16 367 0 0

Total 367 3 13

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Lopez Molina Mario Alberto

P/A/C: CTB - Cantabria
21B
T M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

21 M M 0 0 0 0

22 5 M 5 5 0 0

23 8 8 16 21 0 0

24 8 8 16 37 0 0

1 10 5 15 52 0 1

2 5 5 10 62 0 0

3 M M 0 62 0 0

4 M M 0 62 0 0

5 10 8 18 80 0 1

6 8 5 13 93 0 0

7 M M 0 93 0 0

8 5 M 5 98 0 0

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

9 5 M 5 103 0 0

10 5 5 10 113 0 0

11 5 5 10 123 0 0

12 5 M 5 128 0 0

13 8 5 13 141 0 0

14 8 8 16 157 0 0

15 5 5 10 167 0 0

16 5 M 5 172 0 0

17 5 5 10 182 0 0

18 M M 0 182 0 0

19 5 5 10 192 0 0

20 5 M 5 197 0 0

Total 197 0 2

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Sierra Sanchez Alejandro

P/A/C: AST - Asturias
21C
T M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

21 10 8 18 18 0 1

22 10 8 18 36 0 1

23 5 5 10 46 0 0

24 8 8 16 62 0 0

1 10 5 15 77 0 1

2 10 M 10 87 0 1

3 10 10 20 107 0 2

4 8 M 8 115 0 0

5 8 5 13 128 0 0

6 8 M 8 136 0 0

7 10 5 15 151 0 1

8 8 5 13 164 0 0

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

9 8 8 16 180 0 0

10 11 5 16 196 1 0

11 8 5 13 209 0 0

12 5 5 10 219 0 0

13 8 5 13 232 0 0

14 10 8 18 250 0 1

15 5 5 10 260 0 0

16 5 M 5 265 0 0

17 10 M 10 275 0 1

18 8 8 16 291 0 0

19 8 5 13 304 0 0

20 8 5 13 317 0 0

Total 317 1 9

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Carcamo Canuto Carlos

P/A/C: CAT - Cataluña
21D
T M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

21 8 5 13 13 0 0

22 10 M 10 23 0 1

23 8 5 13 36 0 0

24 11 M 11 47 1 0

1 8 5 13 60 0 0

2 10 10 20 80 0 2

3 8 8 16 96 0 0

4 8 5 13 109 0 0

5 11 10 21 130 1 1

6 5 5 10 140 0 0

7 11 5 16 156 1 0

8 8 8 16 172 0 0

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

9 8 5 13 185 0 0

10 8 5 13 198 0 0

11 8 5 13 211 0 0

12 5 5 10 221 0 0

13 10 10 20 241 0 2

14 8 8 16 257 0 0

15 5 5 10 267 0 0

16 11 5 16 283 1 0

17 8 5 13 296 0 0

18 10 8 18 314 0 1

19 8 8 16 330 0 0

20 11 8 19 349 1 0

Total 349 5 7

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: García Vazquez Pablo

P/A/C: CLE - Castilla y León
22A
T M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

22 10 M 10 10 0 1

23 5 M 5 15 0 0

24 M M 0 15 0 0

1 5 M 5 20 0 0

2 10 M 10 30 0 1

3 8 5 13 43 0 0

4 M M 0 43 0 0

5 8 5 13 56 0 0

6 5 M 5 61 0 0

7 5 M 5 66 0 0

8 11 5 16 82 1 0

9 8 M 8 90 0 0

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

10 8 5 13 103 0 0

11 5 M 5 108 0 0

12 5 M 5 113 0 0

13 5 5 10 123 0 0

14 8 5 13 136 0 0

15 8 8 16 152 0 0

16 M M 0 152 0 0

17 11 8 19 171 1 0

18 8 M 8 179 0 0

19 8 5 13 192 0 0

20 8 5 13 205 0 0

21 5 5 10 215 0 0

Total 215 2 2

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Couso García Fernando

P/A/C: PVA - País Vasco
22B
T M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

22 5 M 5 5 0 0

23 M M 0 5 0 0

24 5 M 5 10 0 0

1 M M 0 10 0 0

2 8 M 8 18 0 0

3 8 5 13 31 0 0

4 5 M 5 36 0 0

5 10 8 18 54 0 1

6 5 M 5 59 0 0

7 5 M 5 64 0 0

8 8 M 8 72 0 0

9 5 M 5 77 0 0

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

10 8 5 13 90 0 0

11 8 5 13 103 0 0

12 8 M 8 111 0 0

13 10 5 15 126 0 1

14 5 5 10 136 0 0

15 5 5 10 146 0 0

16 11 5 16 162 1 0

17 10 M 10 172 0 1

18 M M 0 172 0 0

19 5 5 10 182 0 0

20 8 M 8 190 0 0

21 5 5 10 200 0 0

Total 200 1 3

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Landete Martinez Jorge

P/A/C: VAL - Valencia
22C
T M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

22 8 5 13 13 0 0

23 5 M 5 18 0 0

24 10 8 18 36 0 1

1 10 10 20 56 0 2

2 8 M 8 64 0 0

3 8 M 8 72 0 0

4 10 5 15 87 0 1

5 5 5 10 97 0 0

6 5 5 10 107 0 0

7 8 5 13 120 0 0

8 5 8 13 133 0 0

9 8 M 8 141 0 0

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

10 8 5 13 154 0 0

11 5 M 5 159 0 0

12 10 5 15 174 0 1

13 5 5 10 184 0 0

14 8 5 13 197 0 0

15 10 5 15 212 0 1

16 10 5 15 227 0 1

17 8 8 16 243 0 0

18 11 8 19 262 1 0

19 11 5 16 278 1 0

20 10 M 10 288 0 1

21 5 M 5 293 0 0

Total 293 2 8

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Fernandez Mateos Pedro Antonio

P/A/C: EXT - Extremadura
22D
T M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

22 8 M 8 8 0 0

23 8 M 8 16 0 0

24 8 8 16 32 0 0

1 5 5 10 42 0 0

2 8 5 13 55 0 0

3 10 8 18 73 0 1

4 10 8 18 91 0 1

5 11 5 16 107 1 0

6 11 5 16 123 1 0

7 8 M 8 131 0 0

8 8 8 16 147 0 0

9 10 5 15 162 0 1

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

10 10 10 20 182 0 2

11 5 5 10 192 0 0

12 8 5 13 205 0 0

13 11 5 16 221 1 0

14 5 M 5 226 0 0

15 8 8 16 242 0 0

16 8 5 13 255 0 0

17 8 5 13 268 0 0

18 8 8 16 284 0 0

19 10 5 15 299 0 1

20 8 5 13 312 0 0

21 10 M 10 322 0 1

Total 322 3 7

Arquero Tanteador



Campeonato de España de 3D en Sala 2022-2023
León, Del 27-01-2023 al 28-01-2023

Arquero: Bohoyo Diaz Gustavo

P/A/C: BAL - Baleares
23A
T M

Course 1 2 Suma Tot. 11 10

23 5 5 10 10 0 0

24 8 5 13 23 0 0

1 10 5 15 38 0 1

2 8 8 16 54 0 0

3 5 M 5 59 0 0

4 8 M 8 67 0 0

5 10 5 15 82 0 1

